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AcCADEMIC CALENDAR 2028~ 2.4

APR 23 MAY 23

23 May, Tue to 15 June, Thur
Summer Vacation

4 .&FI',. Tue
Session Start
22 Apr, Sat 16 May, Tue to 19 May, Fri

Eid-ul-fitr Periodic Assessment- [

MAR 24

14 Feb, Wed 4 Mar, Mon to 12 Mar, Tue
Saraswati Puja Term II Examination

8 Feb, Thu to 10 Feb, 8at 8 Mar; Pri - Mahashivratri

Annual Sports 24 Mar, Sun to 26 Mar, Tue
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